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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Order ACTIA CZ 210197

1 message

Těšínská Monika <tesinska@actia.cz> 17 January 2022 at 09:23
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

Good morning Kate, 


yes, of course you can send in one parcel. 


Thank you!


S pozdravem / Best regards

Monika Těšínská

nákupní oddělení 

(purchasing department)

ACTIA CZ s.r.o.
Lesní 47, Tábor-Horky, 390 01

Česká republika


e-mail: tesinska@actia.cz

Tel.:+420 381 410 141 

Mobil: +420 607 098 709

-------------------------------------------------------------

Tel: +420 381 410 100 (spojovatelka / switch board)


web: www.actia.cz

web: www.diag4bike.eu

web: www.diag4bike.com

Dne 17.01.2022 v 10:00 Kate Griffiths
napsal(a):


Good morning Monika,

Thank you for your email, please accept my reply on behalf
of Zoey.

You have two orders ready for shipping, are you happy for
them to be shipped together in the same
parcel?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a
coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work
from
home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered
remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.


http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No.
01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR /
Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is
confidential and may be legally
privileged.
It is intended solely for the
addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended
recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or
omitted
to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this
email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 17 Jan 2022 at 08:50,
Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:





---------- Forwarded
message ---------

From: Těšínská
Monika <tesinska@actia.cz>

Date: Mon, 17 Jan 2022 at 08:49

Subject: Re: Order ACTIA CZ 210197

To: <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>






Dear Zoey, 


Please update delivery time, thank you


S pozdravem / Best regards

Monika Těšínská

nákupní oddělení 

(purchasing department)

ACTIA CZ s.r.o.

Lesní 47, Tábor-Horky, 390 01

Česká republika


e-mail: tesinska@actia.cz

Tel.:+420 381 410 141 

Mobil: +420 607 098 709

-------------------------------------------------------------

Tel: +420 381 410 100 (spojovatelka / switch
board)


web: www.actia.cz

web: www.diag4bike.eu

web: www.diag4bike.com

Dne 02.12.2021 v 13:55 Zoey Teal napsal(a):


Dear Monika, 


Thank you for your order. 
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We are currently experiencing a high demand for
the R-22A sensor so the lead time will
be the end
of January/beginning of February. 



If
you have any
further
queries,
please do not
hesitate to
contact me.



Kind
regards



Zoey
Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to
Thursday,
7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely
however
telephone
calls to the
main office
will
still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate
email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:
 +44 (0)1535
634542
Fax:
+44 (0)1535
635582


Sign
up to our
mailing list,
go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 



Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook
Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK


Company
registered in
England, No.
01291765.


E-mail
Disclaimer
GDPR
/ Privacy
Policy
available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The
information in
this email is
confidential
and may be
legally
privileged.
It
is intended
solely for the
addressee.
Access to this
email by
anyone else
is unauthorized.
If
you are not
the intended
recipient, any
disclosure,
copying,
distribution
or any action
taken or
omitted to be
taken in
reliance on
it, is
prohibited and
may be
unlawful.


If
you feel you
have received
this email in
error or would
like to be
removed from
our
mailing
list, please
reply with
delete in the
subject line
or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------





On Thu, Dec 2,
2021 at 12:26 PM Monika Těšínská <tesinska@actia.cz>
wrote:


Hello, 



I send you new order 

thank you 



Děkuji za spolupráci a přeji hezký den.



S pozdravem / Best regards

Monika Těšínská

nákup

(purchasing department)



ACTIA CZ s.r.o.

Lesní 47, Tábor-Horky, 390 01

Česká republika



e-mail: tesinska@actia.cz

Tel.:+420 381 410 141

Tel: +420 381 410 100 (spojovatelka)



web: www.actia.cz

web: www.diag4bike.eu

web: www.diag4bike.com
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